GOOD SHEPHERD

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
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As of 12.06.21

Wednesday, August 24"
Monday, September 5"
Monday, October 10"

Monday, November 21* —

Friday, November 25"

Monday, December 19" —

Tuesday, January 3"

Monday, December 19" —

Monday, January 2™

Tuesday, January 3"
Wednesday, January 4*
Monday, January 16"
Friday, February 17" —
Monday, February 20"

Monday, March 13* —
Friday, March 17

Friday, April 7" —
Monday, April 10®

Thursday, May 25"
Friday, May 26"
Monday, May 29"
Tuesday, May 30" —
Friday, June 2™

Good Shepherd Episcopal School
Important School Dates
2022-2023 School Year

School Begins — full day of school
Labor Day — School Holiday

Fall Break

Thanksgiving Break

Student Christmas Break

Faculty/Staff Christmas Break

Faculty/Staff Inservice

Classes Resume
MLK, Jr. Day — School Holiday
Winter Break

Spring Break

Easter Break

Graduation
Last day of school for PDO-7" grade
Memorial Day — School Closed

Faculty/Staff Inservice



